WENTWORTH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Academic Division Contacts List-  Spring 2023


	Office of the Provost
Joseph Martel-Foley-Associate Provost
Susan Duffy- Associate Provost
Jane Allen- Executive Assistant to the Provost
Angelita Harrison-Administrative Assistant
Sophia Maggelakis, Provost and Senior VP
	
Wentworth Hall-108D
Wentworth Hall-108-B
Wentworth Hall104B
Wentworth Hall
Wentworth Hall-104A
	
martelj@wit.edu
duffys7@wit.edu
allenj4@wit.edu
harrisona1@wit.edu
maggelakiss@wit.edu
	
617-989-4895
617-989-5053
617-989-4475
617-989-4128


	School of Architecture & Design 
-Sedef Doganer, Dean 
-Mark Mulligan, Associate Dean
-Simon Williamson, Interim Associate Dean
-Keeran Hariprasad, Operations Manager
-Kelly Hutzell, Associate Dean 
-Chris Sledziona-Director of Labs
-Nicholas Andres- Academic Coordinator
	
Annex North-105
Annex North-109
Annex North-104
Annex North-112

Annex North-023
Annex North-102
	
doganers@wit.edu mulliganm3@wit.edu williamsons@wit.edu 
hariprasadk@wit.edu
hutzellk@wit.edu
sledzionac@wit.edu
andresn@wit.edu
	
617-989-5019
617-989-4935 
617-989-4236 
617-989-4471

617-989-4408

	School of Computing and Data Science 
-Durga Suresh-Menon, Dean 
-Raymond Hansen, Associate Dean 
-Alessandra Augusto, Operations Manager
-En-Bing Ling, Associate Dean 
- Eleanor Abrams-Academic Coordinator

	
Dobbs Hall-142
Dobbs Hall-140
Dobbs Hall-147
Dobbs Hall 
Dobbs Hall
	
sureshmenond@wit.edu hansenr2@wit.edu augustoa@wit.edu 
line1@wit.edu 
abramse@wit.edu
	
617-989-4833 
617-989-4762 
617-989-5017
617-989-4868
617-989-5054

	School of Engineering 
-Mike Jackson, Associate Dean 
-Ali Khabari, Interim Dean
-Cindy Rosner, Academic Coordinator
-Anuja Kamat, Interim Associate Dean
-Olivia Cutone, Operations Manager

	
Rubenstein Hall-208
Rubenstein Hall-209
Rubenstein Hall-202
Rubenstein Hall-207
Rubenstein Hall-203
	
jacksonm@wit.edu khabaria@wit.edu
rosnerc1@wit.edu
kamata@wit.edu
dwyerm1@wit.edu
	
617-989-4924 
617-989-4215 
617-989-4233
617-989-4031
617-989-4501

	School of Management 
-Ilyas Bhatti, Interim Dean 
-John Cribbs, Associate Dean 
-John Gariepy- Operations Manager 
-Evan Marchant- Academic Coordinator

	
Annex South-008B
Annex South-008A
Annex South-008D
Annex South-001A
	
bhattii@wit.edu  
cribbsj@wit.edu   
gariepyj@wit.edu
marchante@wit.edu
	
617-989-4804
617-989-4909
617-989-4050
617-989-5015

	School of Sciences & Humanities 
-Thaddeus Guldbrandsen, Dean 
-Rachel Cristoforo, Operations Manager
-DeQuan Williams, Academic Coordinator
-Susannah Gal, Associate Dean

	
Beatty Hall
Beatty Hall
Beatty Hall 
Beatty Hall 
	
guldbrandsent@wit.edu
cristoforor@wit.edu
williamsd21@wit.edu
gals@wit.edu

	
617-989-4209
617-989-4293


	Workforce  
-Lorraine Rivera, Workforce Development Director 
-Valerie Paquette, Executive Director

	
Wentworth Hall-106B
Wentworth Hall-108C
	
 riveral5@wit.edu
paquettev@wit.edu
	
617-989-4628
617-989-4483

	Student Success, Success Studio
-Mary McCormack, Assistant Provost
-Tom Batcho, Associate Director of Academic Support
-Ariel Lesnick, Director of Student Accessibility Services and Academic Support


	
Beatty Hall-306
Beatty Hall-402
Beatty Hall-305
	
mccormackm2@wit.edu 
batchot@wit.edu
lesnicka@wit.edu
	
617-989-4838
617-989-4557
617-989-5051

	Registrar’s Office
-Nadira Dookharan, Senior Associate Registrar
-Anna Dragsbaek, Associate Registrar
-Eileen Ryan, Registration Coordinator
-Mary Carnell, Assistant Director of Transfer & Articulation
-Maggie Court, Assistant Director of Degree Operations & Certification
	

Williston Hall-101

Williston Hall 
Williston Hall-101 

Williston Hall-101
	

dookharann@wit.edu
dragbaeka@wit.edu
ryane5@wit.edu
carnellm@wit.edu

courtm@wit.edu
	

617-989-4781
617-989-4307
617-989-4240
617-989-4293

617-989-4811

	Co-ops + Careers
-Robbin Beauchamp, Assistant Provost
-Abbey Pober, Associate Director
-Ria Kalinowski, Assistant Director Advising & Career Education

	
Wentworth Hall-101
Wentworth Hall-101
Wentworth Hall-101
	
beauchampr1@wit.edu
pobera@wit.edu
kalinowskir1@wit.edu
	
617-989-4112
617-989-4866
617-989-4996

	Human Resources
-India Jennings, Human Resources Assistant
-Joseph Clancy, Talent Acquisition Director
-Melanie DeSantis, Vice President of Employee Relations 
-Laura Pizarro, HR Generalist
-Joanne Santarelli, Director of Payroll and Employee Programs
-Yasmin Dudley- Payroll Associate

	
Watson Hall
Watson Hall
Watson Hall

Watson Hall
Watson Hall

Watson Hall
	
jenningsi@wit.edu
clancyj5@wit.edu
desantism@wit.edu

pizarro1@wit.edu
santarellij@wit.edu

dudleyy@wit.edu
	
617-989-4673
617-989-4925
617-989-5011

617-989-4802
617-989-4334

617-989-4326


	Library
-Dan Neal, Director 
-Malissa Redmond, Administrative Services Coordinator 
-Kelsey Diemand, Associate Director for Reference & Instruction 

	
Beatty Hall-216
Beatty Hall-213

Beatty Hall-213
	
neald@wit.edu
redmondm2@wit.edu 

diemandk@wit.edu
	
617-989-4790
617-989-4299

617-989-4461




